Open Up Your World
Experience smoother, safer
and more natural walking
Biomimetic Hydraulic Technology
Endolite hydraulic ankles fine-tune joint position
to align the body with the ground to reduce
socket interface stress, continuously adjusting
to absorb and release energy for an efficient

 175mm sizes 27-30
Heel Height:  10mm
Order Example
Accessories
Alignment Wedge  940093
Spare Battery Charger Kit 409087E
Endolite Programming Tablet 019179
Activity Level 2 and 4** users who would benefit from this
foot will require softer or stiffer springs as appropriate for the
individual. Refer to Instructions for Use for further information.
Spring set recommendations are for trans-tibial users. For
trans-femoral we suggest selecting a spring set one level lower.
  User Weight
 44-52 53-59 60-68 69-77 78-88 89-100 101-116 117-125 kg
 100-115 116-130 131-150 151-170 171-195 196-220 221-255 256-275 lbs
 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Ac
tiv
ity
Spring
set
*For weights above 125kg up to 150kg contact an Endolite representative.  †Component weight shown is for a size 26cm without foot shell.
**Maximum user weight 100 kg and always use one higher spring rate category than shown in Spring selection table.
4
3
1
2
Integrated Micro Connector
and Battery Life Indicator
Sizes A B
22–26 170 mm 65 mm
27–28 175 mm 70 mm
29-30 75 mm
10 mm
A
B
wNarrow (N) and Wide (W) available for sizes 25-27 only.
For dark tone add suffix D.
Example: foot size 25, left, narrow, spring rating 3, sandal toe.
Product Code Size Side Width* Spring Set Sandal Toe
ELAN 25 L N 3 S
Patents: US: 7985265, 6719807, 8574312, 8740991, 9132023. EU/RoW: 5336386, 1149568
M00371 Iss6 08/18. Information correct at time of print.
Endolite is part of the Blatchford Group. Registered address, Chas A Blatchford & Sons Ltd, Unit D, Antura,
Kingsland Business Park, Basingstoke, RG24 8PZ, United Kingdom.  t: +44 (0) 1256 316600  f: +44 (0) 1256 316710
An annual visual inspection is recommended. Check for visual defects that may affect proper function.
Maintenance must be carried out by competent personnel. Before carrying out any new activities of
daily living, please check with your clinician whether specific training is required.
blatchford.co.uk
+44 (0) 1256 316600
Follow Blatchford: